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AGENDA: WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 7, 2026, PART B 

        8TH FL. N. WING, RICHARD J. HUGHES JUSTICE COMPLEX, TRENTON 

        JUDGES: SMITH, BERDOTEBYRNE,  

ORAL ARGUMENT 

JUDGES: SMITH, BERDOTEBYRNE,  

 A-002219-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

ELIZABETH  C . MASCARELLI 

 9:30AM  

 A-002220-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

MARY  B . CARBONE 

 9:30AM  

 A-002279-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

LARRY  J . PYATT 

 9:30AM  

 A-001880-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

RAYMOND  A . LIND 

 9:30AM  

 A-002304-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

CALIER  SAMAD 

 9:30AM  

 A-002171-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

JERMELLE  E . MCNEILL A/K/A JERMELLE MCNEILL 

 10:00AM  

 A-002694-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

PATRICIA  M . CARDONA 

 10:00AM  

 A-002700-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

PATRICIA  F . CARDONA 

 10:00AM  

 A-000505-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

SHAMIKA  GILMORE 

 10:00AM  

 A-001893-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

DARIUS  EVANS 

 10:00AM  
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 A-002161-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

MALIK  A . MORGAN 

 10:00AM  

 A-003806-23-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

KENYA CHRISTOPHER A/K/A KENYA J. CHRISTOPHER 

 10:30AM  

 A-001072-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

ANTHONY L. HAGANS A/K/A ANTHONY HAGANS 

 10:30AM  

 A-001507-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

GREGORY  RAVENELL 

 10:30AM  

 A-001536-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

RASHANN  CLAYTON 

 10:30AM  

 A-001622-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

LEROY  SINGLETON 

 10:30AM  

 A-002221-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

ANTWA  D . THOMPSON 

 10:30AM  

 A-002230-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

ANTHONY  MCKINNEY 

 11:00AM  

 A-002234-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

ANTHONY  MCKINNEY 

 11:00AM  

 A-000396-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

HASSAN  J . FOSTER 

 11:00AM  

 A-000601-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

GIANCARLO  O . NEVAREZ 

 11:00AM  
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 A-000843-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

VERNON  L . SANDERS 

 11:30AM  

 A-001410-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

TYLER  T . MYLES 

 11:30AM  

 A-001575-24-T05(e) 

STATE OF NEW JERSEY  

V 

DONALD  R . MILFORD 

 11:30AM  

 

 

 


